

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S.L.P. (Crl)... 2007 IN CRLMP.NO(s). 4709/2007

(From the Final order and Judgment dt. 27.11.2006 of the High Court of Karnataka, Bangalore in Crl.A.No.209/1999).

PILLU @ WILFRED D'SOUZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dt. 3.7.2007)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr.B.V. Printo, Adv.

Mr.Shekhar G. Devasa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERFour weeks' time is granted to file proof of
surrender.Arvind
Sr.PA(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master