

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRLMP.NO(s).4709/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007(From the judgment and order dated 27/11/2006 in CRLA No. 209/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PILLU @ WILFRED D'SOUZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(Office report on default dt. 18.11.2008)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv. (N.P)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No one appears on behalf of the petitioner when the matter is taken up. Seen the office report on default dated 30 th May,2008. In the event the petitioner has not surrendered and file proof of service, the Special Leave Petition shall stand dismissed.

[Ganga Thakur]
P.S. to Registrar[Juginder Kaur]
Court Master